
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199510100002
84851

10/10/1995
10:31:59

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199311050003
49431

199510100002
84911

10/10/1995
10:32:06

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199208270001
82231

199510100002
84941

10/10/1995
10:32:09

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199209220002
08711

199510100002
84921

10/10/1995
10:32:07

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199209170002
03161

199510100002
84931

10/10/1995
10:32:08

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199206220001
17991

199510100002
85241

10/10/1995
11:07:38

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199506230001
64591

199510100002
86051

10/10/1995
01:45:25

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199308270002
60261

199510100002
86071

10/10/1995
01:45:27

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199406060001
81591

199510100002
86081

10/10/1995
01:45:29

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199404250001
34881

199510100002
86111

10/10/1995
01:45:32

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199510100002
86141

10/10/1995
01:45:35

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
FLORIDA

199208060001
62081

199510100002
86131

10/10/1995
01:45:34

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
FLORIDA

199208040001
59451

199510100002
86101

10/10/1995
01:45:31

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199405090001
50821

199510100002
86091

10/10/1995
01:45:30

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199411090003
35461

199510100002
86191

10/10/1995
01:45:40

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199405090001
50591

199510100002
86261

10/10/1995
02:04:25

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199510100002
86271

10/10/1995
02:04:26

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199403150000
83861

199510100002
86321

10/10/1995
02:04:32

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199212140002
98981

199510100002
86331

10/10/1995
02:04:33

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199309010002
64681



199510100002
86371

10/10/1995
02:04:37

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199205040000
68911

199510100002
86381

10/10/1995
02:04:38

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199209100001
96181

199510100002
86391

10/10/1995
02:04:39

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199209240002
11561

199510100002
86411

10/10/1995
02:04:42

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199510100002
86421

10/10/1995
02:04:43

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199205080000
78111

199510100002
86431

10/10/1995
02:04:44

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199204210000
52141

199510100002
86461

10/10/1995
02:04:47

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199510100002
86471

10/10/1995
02:04:48

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199204140000
43551

199510100002
86741

10/10/1995
03:07:23

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199403030000
70131

199510100002
86751

10/10/1995
03:07:25

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199311180003
66951

199510100002
86801

10/10/1995
03:07:32

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199307060001
95711


