Search	Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Legal Sec	= 1,0; Nar	me= GE C	APITAL M	ORTGAG	E SERVIC	ES INC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199510100002 84851	10/10/1995 10:31:59	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199311050003 49431	·
199510100002 84911	10/10/1995 10:32:06	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199208270001 82231	
199510100002 84941	10/10/1995 10:32:09	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199209220002 08711	
199510100002 84921	10/10/1995 10:32:07	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199209170002 03161	
199510100002 84931	10/10/1995 10:32:08	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199206220001 17991	
199510100002 85241	10/10/1995 11:07:38	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199506230001 64591	
199510100002 86051	10/10/1995 01:45:25	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199308270002 60261	
199510100002 86071	10/10/1995 01:45:27	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199406060001 81591	
199510100002 86081	10/10/1995 01:45:29	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199404250001 34881	
199510100002 86111	10/10/1995 01:45:32	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC						
199510100002 86141	10/10/1995 01:45:35	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK OF FLORIDA					199208060001 62081	
199510100002 86131	10/10/1995 01:45:34	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK OF FLORIDA					199208040001 59451	
199510100002 86101	10/10/1995 01:45:31	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199405090001 50821	
199510100002 86091	10/10/1995 01:45:30	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199411090003 35461	
199510100002 86191	10/10/1995 01:45:40	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC					199405090001 50591	
199510100002 86261	10/10/1995 02:04:25	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC						
199510100002 86271	10/10/1995 02:04:26	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC					199403150000 83861	
199510100002 86321	10/10/1995 02:04:32	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC					199212140002 98981	
199510100002 86331	10/10/1995 02:04:33	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC					199309010002 64681	

199510100002 86371	10/10/1995 02:04:37	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC			199205040000 68911	
199510100002 86381	10/10/1995 02:04:38	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC			199209100001 96181	
199510100002 86391	10/10/1995 02:04:39	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC			199209240002 11561	
199510100002 86411	10/10/1995 02:04:42	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC				
199510100002 86421	10/10/1995 02:04:43	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC			199205080000 78111	
199510100002 86431	10/10/1995 02:04:44	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC			199204210000 52141	
199510100002 86461	10/10/1995 02:04:47	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC				
199510100002 86471	10/10/1995 02:04:48	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC			199204140000 43551	
199510100002 86741	10/10/1995 03:07:23	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC			199403030000 70131	
199510100002 86751	10/10/1995 03:07:25	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	 		199311180003 66951	
199510100002 86801	10/10/1995 03:07:32	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC			199307060001 95711	